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SCALE:

AT PICNIC SHELTER
NTS

2
C2

CONCRETE SLAB

5" CONCRETE (KTC ITEM 505)
4" NO. 57 STONE BASE (KTC ITEM 302)

COMPACTED SUBGRADE (KTC ITEM 207)

STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION NOTES

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
A. ALL PERIMETER SILT FENCE AND OTHER EROSION CONTROLS SHALL
BE IN PLACE BEFORE ANY OTHER EARTH MOVING ACTIVITIES BEGIN.

B. INSTALL GRAVEL CONSTRUCTION ROAD ACCESS BEFORE ANY
CONSTRUCTION BEGINS OR SUPPLIES ARE DELIVERED.

C. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CLEAR AND GRUB ONLY THE AREAS
PLANNED FOR EARTH MOVING.

D. REMOVE TOPSOIL, STOCKPILE IT, AND INSTALL SILT FENCE AROUND
PERIMETER.

E. SEED SOIL STOCKPILE WITH PERENNIAL RYE GRASS AND MULCH WITH
STRAW IF NOT TO BE DISTURBED FOR MORE THAN 21 DAYS.

F. CONSTRUCT SURFACE STORM INLET AND OPEN MANHOLE
PROTECTION.

F. ESTABLISH A TEMPORARY SEEDING ON ALL BARE AREAS THAT ARE TO
REMAIN UNDISTURBED FOR MORE THAN 21 DAYS.  SEED WITH
PERENNIAL RYE GRASS AND MULCH WITH STRAW.

H. EROSION CONTROLS MUST BE INSPECTED ONCE EVERY 7 DAYS AND
WITHIN 24 HOURS OF 0.5" OR GREATER RAINFALL.  REMOVE
ACCUMULATED SEDIMENT FROM EROSION CONTROLS.

I. IMMEDIATELY AFTER TOPSOIL HAS BEEN PLACED, STABILIZE THE SAME
SURFACE AREA WITH FINAL SEED AND MULCH 7 DAYS AFTER REACHING
FINAL GRADE.

J. AFTER THE VEGETATION HAS BECOME WELL ESTABLISHED, REMOVE
TEMPORARY EROSION OR SEDIMENT CONTROL PRACTICES.

TEMPORARY SEEDING SHALL BE PERENNIAL RYE GRASS (40 LB / ACRE)
AND MULCH AT 3 BALES OF STRAW PER 1000 S.F.

SCALE:

SILT FENCE DETAIL
NTS

3
C2

3'
-0

"
2'

-0
"

6"

FLOW

GROUND LINE

FILTER FABRIC, 6" DEEP

BACKFILL & COMPACT
MATERIAL OVER
FILTER FABRIC

FILTER FABRIC

WOOD OR STEEL POST

6"

SCALE:

GRADING AND JOINTING PLAN
NTS

1
C2

SYMBOL LEGEND

1

KEYNOTES

3

5

2

4

GENERAL NOTES

6

3

3

3

3


